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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Publicación extractada (Acordada Nº 13/89) (S.T.J.)

Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría
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Hillkirk, Roberto Carlos
Prado, Isidro

Cenoz, Julio Cesar
Espindola, Demetria

Baez, Francisco
 Petrona, Aguirre Maria

Martini, Jose Felix
Masetto, Celia Anita

Fournier, Amalia Beatriz
Escobar, Mabel Edith 

Ojeda, Gregorio Antonio
Astorga, Roberto Belarmino 
Fornari, Leonardo Benjamín
Matteio, Humberto Ramon

Aguirre, Luis Maria
Domiguez, Patricio y

Vargas, Isabel Concepcion
Solis, Isabel

Aldave, Mario
Rodriguez, Francisco y

Acosta, Jose�na Haydee
Rodriguez, Isaias

Dubarry, Jose Maria
Felix, Valois Aguirre

Gomez, Osvaldo Antonio
Reyes, Juana

Quaranta, Telmo Ramon
Flores, Miguel Angel
Romero, Patrocinio y
Lopez, Maria Anelma

13         Reyes Sabrina Victoria                     Capital             71245/11                                  Meza, Ulvina 

229777/22
231758/22
16935/22
44594/22
8144/22

12762/22
12635/22
12461/22

6238/7
222350/21
44402/22
44314/22

218760/21
20350

235829/22
13058/22

235533/22
11851/22
44921/22

4211/22
235241/22
236665/22
235585/22

39946/9
234729/22
230516/22
231021/22

Capital
Capital

Curuzu Cuatia
Goya

Ituzaingo
Mercedes

Monte Caceros
Monte Caceros

Virasoro
Capital
Goya
Goya

Caá Catí
Empedrado

Capital
Mercedes

Capital
Santo Tome

Goya

Ita Ibate
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

Sabrina Victoria Reyes
Graciele Elizabet Checenelli

Ricardo Esteban Solis
Silvana C. Colonese

Maria Silvia Muñoz Zini
Dora del Carmen Saucedo

Carlos Horacio Quetrolo
Carlos Horacio Quetrolo
Enrique Alejandro Carbo

Roxana Elizabeth Miranda
Mercedes Escobar

Alicia Melana de Piazza
Paola Yanina Ruiz Diaz

Karina Laura Silva
Fernandez Troccoli Clarisa

Noelia Luisina Casas

Cyntia Taddey Silva
Olga Susana Romero
Silvana C. Colonese

Gabriel Orlando Guimenez
Benitez Cima Maria Fernandez

Fernandez Troccoli Clarisa
Benitez Cima Maria Fernandez

Natalia Vanesa Dame
Mariela Noemi Kupervaser
Graciela Elizabet Checenelli

Natalia Vanesa Dame
Benitez Cima Maria Fernandez
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